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CODE

510N
511INS
551
592NS
53IN
534ND
522
523
525
595
566
567NS
999
15IN
152
153NS
324X
325
326
999

1. CODE

2. NO. OF BATCH

NO.OF BATCH  PACK SIZE

18 3
13 3000
2 Rl
3 3
% Rl
2 R
16 K
15 Rl

9 3000
12 R
29 R
% 3
10 L)
12 gl
15 3
2 Rl
Y R
10 3000

5.2 daily production plan

TON/BATCH

2
2
2
2
2
2

GROUP NO.

e B o O W W N4 N4 O 0O o o

R PP N
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3. PACK SIZE
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5. GROUP NO
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bias 16 2534 23 2534
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5.4
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(1:30+0:59+0:15+1:03+0:46+0:02)/7 -
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Operation)
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16

17

18

19

21

22

23

Date

34

34

R

R

34

34

34

System

Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Mode
Change
Actual
Model
Change

Quantity
Mixed (ton)

Mash Pellet Total

coocoocococoo

-
O co oo
OO O

78.0
78.0
0.0
90.0
78.0
-12.0
38.0
38.0
0.0

-1.7

499.0
499.0
0.0
233.0
233.0
0.0
442.0
442.0
0.0
368.5
368.5
0.0
275.0
275.0
0.0
4515
457.5
0.0
496.0
496.0
0.0

10.0

fl 5.4

499.0
499.0

0.0
233.0
233.0

0.0
442.0
442.0

0.0
446.5
446.5

0.0
353.0
353.0

0.0
547.5
535.5
-12.0
534.0
534.0

0.0

-1.7

Quantity

Packed (ton)
Mash Pellet Total Mixer PML PM2 PK2 PK3 PK4 Mixer PML PM2 PK2 PK3 PK4

24.6
32.0
1.4
0.0
10.0
10.0
0.0
30.0
30.0
54.3
66.0
11.7
64.5
66.0
1.5
94.0
78.0
-16.0
55.2
46.0
-9.2

5.1

407.2
567.0
159.8
1493
386.0
236.7
448.8
572.5
123.7
362.6
475.0
1124
294.9
387.5
92.6
337.6
520.0
182.4
424 4
624.5
200.1

158.2

431.8
599.0
167.2
1493
396.0
246.7
448.8
602.5
153.7
416.9
541.0
1241
3594
453.5

94.1
431.6
598.0
166.4
479.6
670.5
190.9

163.3

6:00
4:30
1-30
4:00
101
0*59
2:00
1:45
0:15
5:20
4:17
1:03
8:00
7:14
0:46
8.00
7:58
0:02
8:00
8:00
0:00

0:39

Finish Time

7:00
h:57
1:03
4:20
5:25
-1:05
4:10
4:37
-0:27
7:40
3:37
4:03
7:30
2:34
4:56
8:00
5:37
2:23

6:50
3:42
3:08
4:45
4:05
0:45
4:45
2:26
2:19
6:45
4:05
2:40
8:00
2:26
5:34
8:00
3:21
4:33
7:35 7:00
5:18 T7:15
2:17 -0:15

302 13

(Actual)

2:25
3:47
-1:22
1:00
6:06
-5:06
2:30
4:59
-2:29
3:50
4:30
-0:40
4:15
1:45
2:30
3:40
6:02
-2:22
5:00
7:54
-2:54

2:30
3:52
-1:22
1:00
6:17
-5:17
2:10
6:33
-4:23
4:25
6:36
-2:11
4:15
2:55
1:20
3:45
4:35
-0:50
5:00
7:54
-2:54

olifum ii-

3541113
6:36 13
-2:42 0
1:00 4
8:00 4
-7:00 0
2:15 11
4:53 12
-2:38 1
430 = 16
5:37 17
-1:07 1
4:10 . ]
8:00 [ II
-3:50 -1

4:00

8:00 ri
-4:00 -3
500 19
758 15
258 m

No. of Product Change

6 7 6 7
0 8 6 10
4 1 0 3
1 1 2 3
4 4 5 1
3 3 3 4
4 6 6 9
8§ 8 5 10
4 2 -1 1
5 6 6 8
1 8 6 13
6 2 0 5
4 3 71 1
T4 4 6
31 -3 b
5 4 4 T
9 10 5 12
4 6 1 5
710 8 10
8§ 6 9 13
1 -4 13

11
12
1

2
8
6
9
12

3
11
11

0
10
10

0
14
11
-3
12

11
-1

1510 -¢9 36 16 01 23 09

, (Model)



16

17

18

19

21

2

23

Date

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

System

Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Change

o fi55

Packing Head
Mash Pellet

66.1
116.0
49.9
31.0
102.5
1.5
88.4
130.5
42.1
56.1
137.5
81.4
514
13.0
21.6
64.1
164.5
100.4
88.7
183.0
94.3

65.9

Total

66.1
116.0
49.9
31.0
102.5
1.5
88.4
130.5
42.1
56.1
137.5
81.4
51.4
13.0
21.6
64.1
164.5
100.4
88.7
183.0
94.3

65.9

Packing Head
Mash Pellet

166.0
248.0
82.0
58.4
139.5
81.1
1713
249.0
7.1
164.1
188.5
244
142.6
165.0
22.4
184.8
212.5
21.7
197.8
251.5
53.7

52.1

Packing Head #4

Total Mash
166.0 24.6
248.0 32.0

82.0 7.4
58.4 -

139.5 10.0
81.1 10.0
171.3 -

249.0 30.0
11.7 30.0
164.1 54.3
188.5 66.0
24 .4 11.7
142.6 64.5
165.0 66.0
22.4 1.5
184.8 94.0
212.5 78.0
21.7 -16.0
197.8 55.2
2515 46.0
53.7 -9.2
52.7 : 5.1

(Actual)

Pellet

175.1
203.0
27.9
59.9
144.0
84.1
189.1
193.0
3.9
1424
149.0
6.6
100.9
149.5
48.6
88.7
143.0
54.3
137.9
190.0
52.1
%

39.6

Total

199.7
235.0
35.3
59.9
154.0
94.1
189.1
223.0
33.9
196.7
215.0
18.3
1654
215.5
50.1
182.7
221.0
38.3
193.1
236.0
42.9

447

" (Model)

flu)

Total

431.8
599.0
167.2
149.3
396.0
246.7
448.8
602.5
153.7
416.9
541.0
124.1
359.4
453.5

94.1
431.6
598.0
166.4
479.6
670.5
190.9

' 3>63.3



16

17

18

19

21

22

23

Date

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

System

Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Chanaqe
Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Change
Actual
Model
Chanaqe
Actual
Mode
Chanaqe
Actual
Mode
Change

fi 5.6

Mixer Pellet Mill
65.04 71.54
68.19 76.18
3.15 4.64
31.67 31.96
30.98 33.33
-0.69 1.37
56.92 63.17
58.19 75.07
1.27 11.90
63.58 59.42
66.67 78.42
3.09 19.00
53.71 34.71
58.96 43.47
5.25 8.76
77.62 61.08
.84.58 64.03
6.96 2.95
73.25 76.71
82.36 84.93
9.11 8.22
4.02 " 8.12

%U tilization

Pellet Mill

59.12
13.40
14.28
20.83
30.90
10.07
52.17
17.57
25.40
4421
78.61
34.40
29.54
41.94
12.40
47.96
52.57
4.61

65.42
92.01
26.59

18.25

Packing Head #2 Packing Head #3 Packing Head #4

28.17
58.89
30.72

.08
41.46
30.38
42.92
75.21
32.29
33.33
18.88
45.55
34.29
710.49
36.20
49.42
14.30
24.88
47.62
81.53
33.91

33.42

(Actual)

60.83
75.14
1431
19.17
46.25
27.08
56.62
13.54
16.92
53.83
66.67
12.84
53.62
58.68
5.06

65.67
17.57
11.90
66.79
86.74
19.95

15.44

(Model)

58.17
87.92
29.75
16.33
50.35
34.02
57.29
14.17
16.88
55.96
13.40
17.44
56.42
86.80
30.38
57.83
85.07
27.24
68.42
82.85
14.43

2431



%utilization

90.0

80.0
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60.0

50.0

40.0

30.0

20.0

10.0

0.0

5.6

%U tilization

16

un.34

17 un.34

18

Model

Actual

19 Wn.34

21 Nn.34

22 Wn.34

23 un.34

Actual
Model



5.1

(Intangible Factor)
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5.5

5.0.1

5.5.2

5.5.1

(Daily Production Plan)
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